001101

001102

003202

146113

146xxx

161111

001103

004101

146115

146xxx

161112

161141

WNHNTISANET F12IFYINITANYT WARIFAINTRIBING
FTT 1
AANISANEIAY
A5 lEn e g
Usage of Thai Language
ABIBINOHIFTLNNIDN
Ready English
mi@"mmiqﬂmwumﬁa WINADH
Health and Environment Management
n198 U WEANAYNG
Strategic Reading
Auaniaan
Maijor Elective Subject
amRgyaosnnuinagiianndn
Spirituality in Professional Teachers

TN

aAnTsAnYIlang
nendenguglanning
Explorative English
AavzTunsAuingin
Arts of Living
Uselapnundangu
English Sentences
Areniaen
Major Elective Subject
RN MTUAT
Psychology for Teacher
ATUfURN1TReY 1
Teaching Practice 1

FIH

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(3-0-6)

3(X=X—X)

3(2-2-5)

18 Bfin

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(3-0-6)

3(X=X=X)

3(2-2-5)

2 niefia

17 BiHaefia
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NMANITANEINATaN
146133 m'ﬁﬂqmemﬁw”mﬁmmmmwﬁmLﬁu 3(2-2-5)
Listening and Speaking for Opinion Expression
146212 N1a@snusantin 3(2-2-5)
Paragraph Writing
161113 VLN NNITANEN 3(2-2-5)

Educational Context

9% 9 Mnafia



001204

002201

004201

146264

146xXxx

161211

002202

003201

146201

146265

146xxx

161212

161241

wulldt 2

AIANISANEIAY
AN EANINEN
Step Up English
walaslannan
Citizen Mind by Citizenship
qﬂﬁﬂmwLLmﬂﬁiLLﬂm@@ﬂGfuﬁ\mN
Socialized Personality
ANFNAATURZNTINEN
Phonetics and Phonology
Anpniaan
Major Elective Subject
meReasuazmaluladiaiaiienisfne
Communication and Digital Technologies for Education

TN

aAnTsAnETlang
NIANNNTNUTTTH
Multicultural Society
nsRpansludsANARYA
Communication in Digital Society
AESsnEReNENAnET
English for Phayao Studies
AWMU ATURZINNYTHAUS
Morphology and Syntax
A uanaan
Major Elective Subject
AT IMANGATUATNITIANTTELUS
Curriculum and Instruction Development
nsUfIRnNTaeu 2
Teaching Practice 2

FIHN

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3B(X=X—-X)

3(2-2-5)

18 Bifin

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(3-0-6)

3(2-2-5)

3(X=X=X)

3(2-2-5)

2 wnsfia

20 nuqnfin
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NMANITANEINATaN
146xxx  A¥uaniaan 3(x-X-X)
Maijor Elective Subject
146323  mauUaidoedin 3(3-0-6)

Introduction to Translation

594 6 NHILAN



146245

146364

146xxx

T4xxxX

14xxxX

161311

XXXXXX

146346

146xxx

14xxxX

14xxxX

161312

161341

XXXXXX

7 3
AMANTISANEIAW
199UNTINIDUAD
Prose
B30 ARSUAIIULTURMARS
Semantics and Pragmatics
A nanEan
Maijor Elective Subject
A NADNANIZENN
Specific Elective Subject
A UNDNIANIZENN
Specific Elective Subject
n3dnuazaTiuNG N15A98 UATLEiuAtININANSANED
Measurement and Evaluation, Research, and Quality
Assurance in Education
A NADNIAS
Free Elective Subject

TN

aAan1sAnuilany
AARNUS
Poetry
Arpniaen
Major Elective Subject
AW NADNRNITENN
Specific Elective Subject
AW NADNRNITENN
Specific Elective Subject
NNIFENANNANAUTITN I UNATDILA YT
Building Relationships with Parents and Communities
ATUfURNTREU 3
Teaching Practice 3
AnABNLES
Free Elective Subject

FIH

69

3(3-0-6)

3(2-2-5)

B(X—X—-X)

3(X—X—X)

3(X=X=X)

3(2-2-5)

3(X=X—X)

21 Biaefin

3(3-0-6)

3(X=X=X)

3(X=X=X)

3(X=X=X)

3(2-2-5)

2 viagfie

3(X=X=X)

20 nuqfin
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146347

146424

NMANITANEINATaN
UNNLAT
Drama
NISLUALRNIEN
Translation of Specialized Texts

FIH

3(2-2-5)

3(3-0-6)

6 NHILAN



146323

146444

146465

T4xxXX

T4xxxX

161432

161441

Y ad
Auln 4
AIANISANEIAY
N19LUAITINNTIN
Translation of Literary Works
1930unsTulandanase
Contemporary World Literature
mmmmé’qﬂqﬂ@ﬂ
World Englishes
AADNANIEEIUT
Specific Elective Subject
A NRDNIANIZEN
Specific Elective Subject
AEINITIANITEYUTNHIEING Y
English Language Learning

I

aAnTsAnETlang
NTUURNTEEN 4
Teaching Practice 4

FIH

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3B(X—X—-X)

3(X=X=X)

3(2-2-5)

18 WHefin

6 Wdaufin

6 NHaefin
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